Species Richness

Simpson

Shannon

Observed

g Saliva On-term Baby (-)
E Saliva Preterm Baby (-)
E Saliva Preterm Baby (+)

Group3

—o = =~ Saliva Preterm Baby (+)

i ——e - Saliva Preterm Baby (=)

— —o—e - Saliva On—-term Baby (-)

0.75-
0.50-
0.25-
0.00-

— —— = - Saliva Preterm Baby (+)

— —ee - Saliva Preterm Baby (-)

—oi — - Saliva On-term Baby (-)

——————— = - Saliva Preterm Baby (+)

lgj e -Saliva Preterm Baby (-)
1A—H_v - Saliva On—-term Baby (-)
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